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TICKETS

PAYOUTS ON BACK

The laws that determine the legality of this product change constantly. It is the responsibility of the buyer to determine which products are legal in any given area.
Payouts with a ticket count exceeding 4,000 or a prize payout less than 65% are not available for sale in Pennsylvania or Louisiana. Mississippi max count is 6,000
tickets. Single prize payout maximum is $500 in LA, $1000 in MS and $2000 in PA/VA.



AMERICAN FREEDOM - AMF2680
A SALUTE TO THE SERVICES - US ARMY - ARMY 2680
A SALUTE TO THE SERVICES - US NAVY - NAVY 2680

A SALUTE TO THE SERVICES - USAF - USAF2680
A SALUTE TO THE SERVICES - USMC - USMC2680

2680

12
12
108
148

WINNERS
WINNERS
WINNERS
WINNERS

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT

PAYOUT %
PROFIT %
Multiples:

12
1
1

10

WINNERS
WINNER
WINNER
WINNERS
WINNERS
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNERS
WINNERS
WINNERS

$1.00

$100.00

$20.00
$5.00
$2.00

$100.00

4 Deals Per Case

$24.00
$22.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$5.00
$4.00
$2.00

$2,680.00

$1,200.00
$240.00
$540.00
$296.00

$2,276.00
$404.00
84.9%
15.1

$1,200.00
$24.00
$22.00
$200.00
$20.00
$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$520.00
$8.00
$258.00

$2,276.00

AMERICAN FREEDOM - AMF2680L1
A SALUTE TO THE SERVICES - US ARMY - ARMY2680L1
A SALUTE TO THE SERVICES - US NAVY - NAVY2680L1

A SALUTE TO THE SERVICES - USAF - USAF2680L1
A SALUTE TO THE SERVICES - USMC - USMC2680L1

2680

12
12
108
148

WINNERS
WINNERS
WINNERS
WINNERS

LAST SALE

TOTAL PAYOUT

IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %

PROFIT %
Multiples:

12
1
1

10

a2 =
gng.\.\.\n

WINNERS
WINNER
WINNER
WINNERS
WINNERS
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNERS
WINNERS
WINNERS

LAST SALE

4 Deals Per Case

$1.00

$100.00
$20.00
$5.00
$2.00
$100.00

$100.00
$24.00
$22.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$5.00
$4.00
$2.00
$100.00

$2,680.00

$1,200.00
$240.00
$540.00
$296.00
$100.00

$2,376.00
$304.00
88.7%
11.3%

$1,200.00
$24.00
$22.00
$200.00
$20.00
$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$520.00
$8.00
$258.00
$100.00

$2,376.00




