





















UNIVERSAL /lanufacturing®

DRENOW

AR-0'-DO

PAYOUTS ON BACK

AMERICAN FREEDOM - AMF2680 A SALUTE TO THE SERVICES - US ARMY - ARMY2680 A SALUTE TO THE SERVICES - US NAVY - NAVY2680 A SALUTE TO THE SERVICES - USAF - USAF2680 A SALUTE TO THE SERVICES - USMC - USMC2680

2680		\$1.00	\$2,680.00		
12	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$1,200.00		
12	WINNERS	\$20.00	\$240.00		
108	WINNERS	\$5.00	\$540.00		
148	WINNERS	\$2.00	\$296.00		
TOTAL PAYOUT			\$2,276.00		
IDEAL PRO	OFIT		\$404.00		
PAYOUT %			84.9%		
PROFIT %			15.1%		
Multiples:					
12	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$1,200.00		
1	WINNER	\$24.00	\$24.00		
1	WINNER	\$22.00	\$22.00		
10	WINNERS	\$20.00	\$200.00		
2	WINNERS	\$10.00	\$20.00		
1	WINNER	\$10.00	\$10.00		
1	WINNER	\$8.00	\$8.00		
1	WINNER	\$6.00	\$6.00		
104	WINNERS	\$5.00	\$520.00		
2	WINNERS	\$4.00	\$8.00		
129	WINNERS	\$2.00	\$258.00		
			\$2,276.00		
4 Deals Per Case					

AMERICAN FREEDOM - AMF2680L1

A SALUTE TO THE SERVICES - US ARMY - ARMY2680L1
A SALUTE TO THE SERVICES - US NAVY - NAVY2680L1
A SALUTE TO THE SERVICES - USAF - USAF2680L1
A SALUTE TO THE SERVICES - USMC - USMC2680L1

2680		\$1.00	\$2,680.00		
12	WINNERS	\$100,00	\$4.200.00		
		•	\$1,200.00		
12	WINNERS	\$20.00	\$240.00		
108	WINNERS	\$5.00	\$540.00		
148	WINNERS	\$2.00	\$296.00		
	LAST SALE	\$100.00	\$100.00		
TOTAL PAYOUT \$2,376.00					
IDEAL PROFIT			\$304.00		
PAYOUT %			88.7%		
PROFIT %	11.3%				
Multiples:					
12	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$1,200.00		
1	WINNER	\$24.00	\$24.00		
1	WINNER	\$22.00	\$22.00		
10	WINNERS	\$20.00	\$200.00		
2	WINNERS	\$10.00	\$20.00		
1	WINNER	\$10.00	\$10.00		
1	WINNER	\$8.00	\$8.00		
1	WINNER	\$6.00	\$6.00		
104	WINNERS	\$5.00	\$520.00		
2	WINNERS	\$4.00	\$8.00		
129	WINNERS	\$2.00	\$258.00		
	LAST SALE	\$100.00	\$100.00		
			62 276 00		
\$2,376.00 4 Deals Per Case					